
 
 
 
 
 

Our 
Services 

 
 

• Caring for children from infants - 6 weeks to 12 years 
• Subsidy is available / CWELCC Funding is available* 
• Hours childcare is offered: Monday to Friday – 7:00 am to 6:00 pm 
• Childcare is not available on statutory holidays 
 
Wee Watch is in partnership with Peel Region Inclusion Resource Services (PIRS) and York 
Region Early Intervention Services to support child with special needs. To find out more, 
contact our childcare agency, or  

• In York Region: 1-888-703-KIDS (5437) | york.ca/specialneeds  
• In Peel Region: 905-791-7800 ext 7627 | PIRS@peelregion.ca | cdrcp.com  
• Proud participating member of Peel’s “Raising the Bar in Peel” 

 

 
 

Registration 
Process 

 
 

To ensure Wee Watch optimizes your childcare needs, with initial contact parents are 
asked: 

• Age of child(ren) requiring care  
• Preferred area or location  
• Start date of childcare  
• Type of care – full-time, part-time   

 
We will ask you to complete our online application (hard copy available upon request) 
 

Base Fees* Full Time Daily Part-Time/Part-Day 
(if available) 

Infants/Toddlers/ 
Preschool 

(6 weeks to 4 years) 

 
$22.00 

 

Please contact our agency 
for availability 

 

Kindergarten 
(4 to 5 years old) 

(toilet trained) 

 
$21.27 

Before or After School 
(up to 3 hours) = $13.23 

Before and After School = $17.96 
 

 
School Age (6+) 

 
$45.00 

Before or After School 
(up to 3 hours) = $28.00 

Before and After School = $38.00 
 

 
 

Non-Base Fees 
 

• Overtime fee of $10.00/quarter hour prorated to the minute, will be charged for all 
late pick-ups. This is a non- base fee. 

• Reduced Daily Rate of $18.00 will be charged when back-up care is offered & not used. 
• NSF fees will be charged at $50.00 incidence. This will be a non-refundable fee. NSF 

fees will be charged at $50.00 incidence 
 

*Rates for eligible children (<6 years) have been reduced by $22 per day as per CWELCC guidelines 
*Child Care Base Fees have been frozen since March 27, 2022 

Wee Watch Vaughan, Caledon, Bolton, 
Kleinburg, Maple & Woodbridge 

647-933-1153 
vaughan@weewatch.com 

https://www.cdrcp.com/lcc/pirs
https://www.cdrcp.com/raising-the-bar-in-peel
https://myweetrack.com/NewChildApplication

